
Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year

1
Admission & Registration Fees
(Non Refundable)

₹ 20,000 One time At the time of admission ₹ 20,000

2
Annual Session Fee 
(Non Refundable)

₹ 8,000 Yearly
At the time of admission /
Re-Enrollment

₹ 8,000

3 Tuition Fee ₹ 1,900 Monthly By the 10th of every month ₹ 22,800

4 Bus Fee ₹ 2,700 Monthly By the 10th of every month

₹ 50,800
₹ 30,800

Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year

1
Admission & Registration Fees
(Non Refundable)

₹ 20,000 One time At the time of admission ₹ 20,000

2
Annual Session Fee 
(Non Refundable)

₹ 8,000 Yearly
At the time of admission /
Re-Enrollment

₹ 8,000

3 Tuition Fee ₹ 2,100 Monthly By the 10th of every month ₹ 25,200

4 Bus Fee ₹ 2,700 Monthly By the 10th of every month

₹ 53,200
₹ 33,200

Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year

1
Admission & Registration Fees
(Non Refundable)

₹ 20,000 One time At the time of admission ₹ 20,000

2
Annual Session Fee 
(Non Refundable)

₹ 8,000 Yearly
At the time of admission /
Re-Enrollment

₹ 8,000

3 Tuition Fee ₹ 2,400 Monthly By the 10th of every month ₹ 28,800

4 Bus Fee ₹ 2,700 Monthly By the 10th of every month

₹ 56,800
₹ 36,800

Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year

1
Admission & Registration Fees
(Non Refundable)

₹ 20,000 One time At the time of admission ₹ 20,000

2
Annual Session Fee 
(Non Refundable)

₹ 8,000 Yearly
At the time of admission /
Re-Enrollment

₹ 8,000

3 Tuition Fee ₹ 2,500 Monthly By the 10th of every month ₹ 30,000

4 Bus Fee ₹ 2,700 Monthly By the 10th of every month

₹ 58,000
₹ 38,000

Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year

1
Admission & Registration Fees
(Non Refundable)

₹ 20,000 One time At the time of admission ₹ 20,000

2
Annual Session Fee 
(Non Refundable)

₹ 10,000 Yearly
At the time of admission /
Re-Enrollment

₹ 10,000

3 Tuition Fee ₹ 2,600 Monthly By the 10th of every month ₹ 31,200

4 Bus Fee ₹ 2,700 Monthly By the 10th of every month

₹ 61,200
₹ 41,200

Fee Structure: Day Scholars Pre-Kg to KG-II

IMMANUEL INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
Bharat Singh Jote, Ranidanga, Siliguri-734012

9832199208-9

Total Per Year (New Student)

Total Per Year (Old Student)

Total Per Year (New Student)

Total Per Year (Old Student)

Total Per Year (New Student)

Total Per Year (Old Student)

Fee Structure: Day Scholars Class III to Class V

Fee Structure: Day Scholars Class VIII to Class X

Fee Structure: Day Scholars Class I to Class II

Total Per Year (New Student)

Total Per Year (Old Student)

Fee Structure: Day Scholars Class VI to Class VII

Total Per Year (New Student)

Total Per Year (Old Student)


